Oakland K-8 Board of Education Meetings 2024

Regular Meetings are held at 7:00 PM on the third Tuesday of each month or as otherwise specified. Public
Work Sessions are held as noted below and may include an Executive Session for limited statutorily defined
discussions. Action may be taken at all meetings.

January 16
February 13
March 19
Aprit 9 Moved

New Date: Monday, April 29

May 14
June 25
July 16
August 13

September 17

October 15
November 19
December 10
2025

January 7

Administrative Offices
Valley Middle School

Work Session
Regular Session

Work Session
Regular Session

Work Session
Regular Session

Work Session
24-25 Budget Presentation
Regular Session

Work Session
Regular Session

Work Session
Regular Session

Regular Session

Regular Session

Work Session

Regular Session

Work Session
Regular Session

Work Session
Regular Session

Work Session
Regular Session

Reorganization Meeting
Work Session
Regular Session

5:30 PM
7:00 PM

5:30 PM
7:00 PM

5:30 PM
7:00 PM

5:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM

5:30 PM
7:00 PM

5:30 PM
7:00 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

5:30 PM

7:00 PM

5:30 PM
7:00 PM

5:30 PM
7:00 PM

5:30 PM
7:00 PM

5:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

Administrative Office
Valley Middle School

Administrative Office
Valley Middle School

Administrative Office
Valley Middle School

Administrative Office
Valley Middle School
Valley Middle School

Administrative Office
Valley Middle School

Administrative Office
Valley Middle School

Administrative Office

Administrative Office

Administrative Office

Valley Middle School

Administrative Office
Valley Middle School

Administrative Office
Valley Middle School

Administrative Office
Valley Middle School

Administrative Office
Administrative Office
Valley Middle School

315 Ramapo Valley Road, Superintendent's Office

71 Oak Street, Cafeteria



	Sheet1

