## Oakland K-8 Board of Education Meetings 2024

Regular Meetings are held at 7:00 PM on the third Tuesday of each month or as otherwise specified. Public Work Sessions are held as noted below and may include an Executive Session for limited statutorily defined discussions. Action may be taken at all meetings.

January	16	Work Session Regular Session	5:30 PM 7:00 PM	Administrative Office Valley Middle School
February	13	Work Session Regular Session	5:30 PM 7:00 PM	Administrative Office Valley Middle School
March	19	Work Session Regular Session	5:30 PM 7:00 PM	Administrative Office Valley Middle School
April 9 Moved New Date: Monday, April 29		Work Session 24-25 Budget Presentation Regular Session	5:30 PM 6:30 PM 7:00 PM	Administrative Office Valley Middle School Valley Middle School
May	14	Work Session Regular Session	5:30 PM 7:00 PM	Administrative Office Valley Middle School
June	25	Work Session Regular Session	5:30 PM 7:00 PM	Administrative Office Valley Middle School
July	16	Regular Session	3:30 PM	Administrative Office
August	13	Regular Session	3:30 PM	Administrative Office
September	17	Work Session Regular Session	5:30 PM 7:00 PM	Administrative Office Valley Middle School
October	15	Work Session Regular Session		Administrative Office Valley Middle School
November	19	Work Session Regular Session	5:30 PM 7:00 PM	Administrative Office Valley Middle School
December	10	Work Session Regular Session	5:30 PM 7:00 PM	Administrative Office Valley Middle School
<u>2025</u> January	7	Reorganization Meeting Work Session Regular Session	5:30 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM	Administrative Office Administrative Office Valley Middle School
Administrative Offices Valley Middle School		315 Ramapo Valley Road, Superintendent's Office 71 Oak Street, Cafeteria		